
Manufacturer &
Catalogue No

Scale Description Type Department Price Stock

Maketar
MMS017

1:144,
1:200,
1:24,
1:32,
1:35,
1:48,
1:72

Back in stock! 1200 masking elements!
- EVERY MODELLER SHOULD HAVE
ONE OF THESE SETS! 
All you need to mask any type and
size of any wheel in any scale! Can be
used for masking wheels of: Aircraft,
tanks, cars, bikes, AFV's, trucks, carts,
service vehicles, trains and anything
else that has wheels! Contains circle &
Spiral masks 2.5 to 65mm in diameter
in steps of 0.2mm. Enough to mask
100's of wheels!
This set contains 3 la...

Aircraft paint
masks (self
adhesive)

Catalogue £13.32 0

Maketar
MMS016

1:144,
1:200,
1:24,
1:32,
1:35,
1:48,
1:72

Back in stock! 1000 masking elements!
- EVERY MODELLER SHOULD HAVE
ONE OF THESE SETS! - Concentric
circle 1mm strips, spiral 1mm strips,
elliptic spiral strips, different curvature
parabolic strips, circles, squares,
concentric ovals & beveled squares All
you need to mask any type of cone,
elliptical, parabolic, nose cone in any
scale! For masking of: A/C nose
cones, bombs, rockets, tanks,
projectiles, prop spinners & many
mor...

Aircraft paint
masks (self
adhesive)

Catalogue £13.32 5+

Maketar
MMS014

1:144,
1:200,
1:24,
1:32,
1:35,
1:48,
1:72

CANOPY SURVIVAL KIT EVERY
MODELLER SHOULD HAVE ONE OF
THESE SETS! - ULTIMATE CANOPY
MASKING SET 1000 masking
shapes/elements! Yellow Kabuki tape
Squares, squares with beveled
corners, different types of triangles,
different widths of stripes, curved
stripes, circles, spirals, concentric
circles, ovals, triangles, squares and
more! All you need to mask any
canopy in any scale!
Enough to mask 100's of canopies!

Aircraft paint
masks (self
adhesive)

Catalogue £13.32 0

Maketar
MMS012

1:144,
1:200,
1:24,
1:32,
1:48,
1:72

EVERY MODELLER SHOULD HAVE
ONE OF THESE SETS! 780 Masking
Circles 1.75mm 2.25mm 2.75mm
3.25mm 3.75mm 4.25mm 1.5mm
2.0mm 2.5mm 3.0mm 3.5mm 4.0mm

Aircraft paint
masks (self
adhesive)

Catalogue £13.32 5+

Maketar
MM48128

1:48 RAF Avro Lancaster B.I/III - Roundels
and Fin Flashes (designed to be used
with Tamiya kits)

Aircraft paint
masks (self
adhesive)

Catalogue £12.49 0

Maketar
MM48127

1:48 Supermarine Spitfire Mk.1 (designed
to be used with the Tamiya 61119 kits)

Aircraft paint
masks (self
adhesive)

Catalogue £8.33 0



Maketar
MM32128

1:32 RAF Avro Lancaster B.I/III - Roundels
and Fin Flashes (designed to be used
with Hong Kong Models kits)[B.Mk.I/III]

Aircraft paint
masks (self
adhesive)

Catalogue £13.32 2

Maketar
MM32126

1:32 Vought F4U-1D Corsair (designed to
be used with Tamiya TA60327 kits)
 Roundels fuselage and wings
 Code Numbers & Letters to Replace
Tamiya Kit Decals
 Canopy Masks Included
 Spare Masking Elements
 Large Sheet of Masking Strips
Included
 Transfer Masks Included
 4 Large Mask Sheets

Aircraft paint
masks (self
adhesive)

Catalogue £10.82 0

Maketar
MM32124

1:32 Hawker Tempest Mk.II (designed to be
used with SPECIAL HOBBY SH32054
kits) yellow Kabuki tape 
 Roundels fuselage and wings
 Code Numbers & Letters to Replace
Special Hobby Kit Decals
 Canopy & Wheel Masks Included
 Spare Masking Elements
 Masking Strips Included

Aircraft paint
masks (self
adhesive)

Catalogue £10.82 3


