Manufacturer & Catalogue No	Scale	Description	Туре	Department	Price	Stock
Maketar	1:144,	Back in stock! 1200 masking elements!	· ·	Catalogue	£13.32	0
MMS017	1:200,	- EVERY MODELLER SHOULD HAVE	,			
	1:24,	ONE OF THESE SETS!	adhesive)			
	1:32,	All you need to mask any type and				
	1:35,	size of any wheel in any scale! Can be				
	1:48,	used for masking wheels of: Aircraft,				
	1:72	tanks, cars, bikes, AFV's, trucks, carts,				
		service vehicles, trains and anything				
		else that has wheels! Contains circle &				
		Spiral masks 2.5 to 65mm in diameter				
		in steps of 0.2mm. Enough to mask 100's of wheels!				
		This set contains 3 la				
Maketar	1:144,		Aircraft point	Catalogue	£13.32	5+
	1:200,	Back in stock! 1000 masking elements! - EVERY MODELLER SHOULD HAVE	· ·	Catalogue	15.32	3+
MMS016	1:24,	ONE OF THESE SETS! - Concentric	adhesive)			
	1:32,	circle 1mm strips, spiral 1mm strips,	auriesive)			
	1:35,	elliptic spiral strips, different curvature				
	1:48,	parabolic strips, circles, squares,				
	1:72	concentric ovals & beveled squares All				
	1.72	you need to mask any type of cone,				
		elliptical, parabolic, nose cone in any				
		scale! For masking of: A/C nose				
		cones, bombs, rockets, tanks,				
		projectiles, prop spinners & many				
		mor				
Maketar	1:144,	CANOPY SURVIVAL KIT EVERY	Aircraft paint	Catalogue	£13.32	0
MMS014	1:200,	MODELLER SHOULD HAVE ONE OF	masks (self	Catalogus	210.02	ľ
	1:24,	THESE SETS! - ULTIMATE CANOPY	adhesive)			
	1:32,	MASKING SET 1000 masking				
	1:35,	shapes/elements! Yellow Kabuki tape				
	1:48,	Squares, squares with beveled				
	1:72	corners, different types of triangles,				
		different widths of stripes, curved				
		stripes, circles, spirals, concentric				
		circles, ovals, triangles, squares and				
		more! All you need to mask any				
		canopy in any scale!				
		Enough to mask 100's of canopies!				
Maketar	1:144,	EVERY MODELLER SHOULD HAVE	Aircraft paint	Catalogue	£13.32	5+
MMS012	1:200,	ONE OF THESE SETS! 780 Masking	masks (self			
	1:24,	Circles 1.75mm 2.25mm 2.75mm	adhesive)			
	1:32,	3.25mm 3.75mm 4.25mm 1.5mm				
	1:48,	2.0mm 2.5mm 3.0mm 3.5mm 4.0mm				
	1:72					
Maketar	1:48	RAF Avro Lancaster B.I/III - Roundels	Aircraft paint	Catalogue	£12.49	0
MM48128		and Fin Flashes (designed to be used	masks (self			
		with Tamiya kits)	adhesive)			
Maketar	1:48	Supermarine Spitfire Mk.1 (designed	Aircraft paint	Catalogue	£8.33	0
MM48127		to be used with the Tamiya 61119 kits)	masks (self			
			adhesive)			

Maketar	1:32	RAF Avro Lancaster B.I/III - Roundels	Aircraft paint	Catalogue	£13.32	2
MM32128		and Fin Flashes (designed to be used	masks (self			
		with Hong Kong Models kits)[B.Mk.I/III]	adhesive)			
Maketar	1:32	Vought F4U-1D Corsair (designed to	Aircraft paint	Catalogue	£10.82	0
MM32126		be used with Tamiya TA60327 kits)	masks (self			
		Roundels fuselage and wings	adhesive)			
		Code Numbers & Letters to Replace				
		Tamiya Kit Decals				
		Canopy Masks Included				
		Spare Masking Elements				
		Large Sheet of Masking Strips				
		Included				
		Transfer Masks Included				
		4 Large Mask Sheets				
Maketar	1:32	Hawker Tempest Mk.II (designed to be	Aircraft paint	Catalogue	£10.82	3
MM32124		used with SPECIAL HOBBY SH32054	masks (self			
		kits) yellow Kabuki tape	adhesive)			
		Roundels fuselage and wings				
		Code Numbers & Letters to Replace				
		Special Hobby Kit Decals				
		Canopy & Wheel Masks Included				
		Spare Masking Elements				
		Masking Strips Included				